BEDWORTH & DISTRICT AIR RIFLE LEAGUE
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BEDWORTH & DISTRICT AIR RIFLE LEAGUE

L eague Aver ages 2007-2008
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BEND Bill
HOOD Phil
ROBERTS lan
SKIDMORE lan

SHUTTLEWORTH Craig

STORER Jon
CRYER Andrew
WILSON Jim
WILSON Mick
WAGSTAFF Robert
PRICE Neil
GOODYER Jeff
DAFFERN Neil
MIDDLETON Tom
BURRELL John
BEND Jackie
WEST Bob
BAKER Klaus
HARRIS Dave
GREWCOCK Simon
CRYER Mick
STEVENSON John
TAYLOR Lee
EMERY John
HAMMERSLEY RikKki
WYATT Derek
JACKSON Nigel
RUSTED Colin
HARRIS Mollie
WAGSTAFF Allan
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CRYER Tony
SHORE Alf
HARRISON Sid
GRIFFIN Michelle
BARNSLEY Lol
RIDER Phil

0/45
0/45

0/45
0/45
0/45
0/45

0/45
0/45
0/45
0/45
0/45

0/45

0/45

0/45
0/45
0/45

0/45
0/45
0/45

0/45
0/45

NON QUALIFYING AVERAGES

WHITE Richard
WEST Jackie
STEELE Phil
MORRIS Andy
KENNELL Dan
ROSE Chris

SMALLSHAW Robert

ARMSTRONG Rick
ROPER Archie

0/45

0/45

TEAM
EX-SERVICE
COTON SPORTS
COTON SPORTS
EX-SERVICE
TRENT VALLEY
COTON CONS
EX-SERVICE
EX-SERVICE
COTON CONS
EX-SERVICE
COTON CONS
TRENT VALLEY
TRENT VALLEY
COTON CONS
COTON SPORTS
EX-SERVICE
TRENT VALLEY
EX-SERVICE
COTON SPORTS
TRENT VALLEY
EX-SERVICE
TRENT VALLEY
COTON SPORTS
COTON CONS
EX-SERVICE
TRENT VALLEY
COTON SPORTS
COTON SPORTS
COTON SPORTS
EX-SERVICE
COTON SPORTS
EX-SERVICE
TRENT VALLEY
TRENT VALLEY
COTON CONS
COTON SPORTS
TRENT VALLEY

COTON CONS
TRENT VALLEY
COTON CONS
COTON CONS
COTON CONS
COTON CONS
COTON CONS
COTON SPORTS
COTON CONS

SHOT TOTAL AVERAGE POS

12
11
11
12
10
12
12
11
9

12
11
12
10
12
10
12
9

11
12
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
11
12
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
9

GQOPRWOUITONN

594
541
539
587
489
585
583
534
436
576
527
573
471
562
468
561
419
511
552
552
551
551
504
546
454
543
497
497
542
495
493
448
489
440
470
466
378

93

325
277
229
364
134
177
265
214

24.750
24591
24.500
24.458
24.450
24.375
24.292
24.273
24.222
24.000
23.955
23.875
23.550
23.417
23.400
23.375
23.278
23.227
23.000
23.000
22.958
22.958
22.909
22.750
22.700
22.625
22.591
22.591
22.583
22.500
22.409
22.400
22.227
22.000
21.364
21.182
21.000

23.250
23.214
23.083
22.900
22.750
22.333
22.125
22.083
21.400

18
14
14
14
10
11
10
10

OCOFRPOFRPOFRFFPFPFPFEPNOFRPRORRFRPFRPWRAMAWEANAENOODONN

OPrRrPOORrRPFPFORFrOo



BEDWORTH & DISTRICT AIR RIFLE LEAGUE

Man V Man Points 2007-2008

NAME TEAM SHOT WON DRAWN LOST POINTS
1 STORER Jon COTON CONS 6 11 1 0 23
2 BENDBIll EX-SERVICE 6 11 1 0 23
3  WAGSTAFF Robert EX-SERVICE 6 10 1 1 21
4  HOOD Phil COTON SPORTS 6 8 4 0 20
5 CRYER Andrew EX-SERVICE 6 9 2 1 20
6 PRICE Nell COTON CONS 6 8 2 2 18
7  SKIDMORE lan EX-SERVICE 6 7 4 1 18
8 GOODYER Jeff TRENT VALLEY 6 8 2 2 18
9 BEND Jackie EX-SERVICE 6 8 1 3 17
10 WILSON Jim EX-SERVICE 5 7 3 0 17
11 DAFFERN Neil TRENT VALLEY 4 8 0 0 16
12 EMERY John COTON CONS 6 6 3 3 15
13 MIDDLETON Tom COTON CONS 6 7 1 4 15
14 SHUTTLEWORTH Craig TRENT VALLEY 4 7 1 0 15
15 WILSON Mick COTON CONS 4 6 2 0 14
16 BURRELL John COTON SPORTS 5 7 0 3 14
17 HARRIS Mollie COTON SPORTS 6 6 2 4 14
18 ROBERTS lan COTON SPORTS 5 5 4 1 14
19 HAMMERSLEY Rikki EX-SERVICE 4 6 1 1 13
20 TAYLOR Lee COTON SPORTS 6 4 4 4 12
21 GRIFFIN Michelle COTON CONS 5 4 2 4 10
22 RATHERAM lan COTON SPORTS 5 4 1 5 9
23 RUSTED Colin COTON SPORTS 6 4 1 7 9
24 BAKER Klaus EX-SERVICE 6 3 3 6 9
25 GREWCOCK Simon TRENT VALLEY 6 4 1 7 9
26 HARRIS Dave COTON SPORTS 6 4 0 8 8
27 CRYER Mick EX-SERVICE 6 2 4 6 8
28 HARRISON Sid TRENT VALLEY 6 4 0 8 8
29 WEST Bob TRENT VALLEY 5 4 0 6 8
30 WEST Jackie TRENT VALLEY 5 3 2 5 8
31 WAGSTAFF Allan EX-SERVICE 6 3 1 8 7
32 MORRIS Andy COTON CONS 3 2 2 2 6
33 WYATT Derek TRENT VALLEY 6 1 4 7 6
34 SMALLSHAW Robert COTON CONS 2 2 1 1 5
35 STEELE Phil COTON CONS 2 2 1 1 5
36 JACKSON Nigel COTON SPORTS 5 2 1 7 5
37 ROPER Archie COTON CONS 2 2 0 2 4
38 SHORE Alf TRENT VALLEY 6 1 2 9 4
39 STEVENSON John TRENT VALLEY 6 1 2 9 4
40 ROSE Chris COTON CONS 2 0 2 2 2
41 KENNELL Dan COTON CONS 2 0 1 3 1
42 BARNSLEY Lol COTON SPORTS 5 0 1 9 1
43 CRYER Tony EX-SERVICE 5 0 1 9 1
44 RIDER Phil TRENT VALLEY 3 0 0 6 0



BEDWORTH & DISTRICT AIR RIFLE LEAGUE

Arthur Till Cup 2007-2008

Group 'A’ Averages over 23.5 Round1 Round2 Total
1  PhilHood 30.6 30.5 61.1
2 lan Roberts 30.2 30.3 60.5
2  Craig Shuttleworth 30.2 30.3 60.5
4  BillBend 30.5 29.2 59.7
5  Jeff Goodyer 30.2 27.2 57.4
6  Robert Wagstaff 29.4
7  lan Skidmore 29.3
8 Jim Wilson 29.2
9  Neil Price 20.1
10 Neil Daffern 28.3
11 Jon Storer 28.1
12 Andrew Cryer 28.0

Group 'B' Averages under 23.5t0 225 Round1 Roun d2 Total
1  Derek Wyatt 29.5 28.3 57.8
2  Tom Middleton 30.3 27.3 57.6
3  Rikki Hammersley 29.3 25.0 54.3
4 John Burrell 28.2
4  Dave Harris 28.1
6  John Stevenson 27.3
7  Klaus Baker 27.2
8  Simon Grewcock 27.1
9 Bob West 27.1
10 Jackie Bend 27.0
11 Mollie Harris 26.1
12 Lee Taylor 25.1
13 Allan Wagstaff 25.1
14 Nigel Jackson 25.0
15 Colin Rusted 25.0
16 Mick Cryer 23.1

Group 'C' Averages under 22.5 Round1l Round2 Tota |
1 Tony Cryer 28.1 27.2 55.3
2 lan Ratheram 25.1 27.2 52.3
2 Sid Harrison 27.2 23.0 50.2
4 Lol Barnsley 24.1
5  Phil Rider 24.1
6  Alf Shore 23.0



Memorial Shield 2007-2008
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BEDWORTH & DISTRICT AIR RIFLE LEAGUE

Group 'A’ Averages

BEND Bill

CRYER Andrew
WILSON Mick
STORER Jon
GOODYER Jeff
GOODYER Jeff
WAGSTAFF Robert

SHUTTLEWORTH Craig

Group 'B' Averages

BAKER Klaus
WYATT Derek
MIDDLETON Tom
BEND Jackie
BAKER Klaus
WEST Bob

CRYER Mick
GREWCOCK Simon
STEELE Phil

WEST Bob

WYATT Derek
WAGSTAFF Allan
HAMMERSLEY RikKi
STEVENSON John
WEST Jackie
CRYER Mick

Group 'C' Averages

ROSE Chris
RIDER Phil
CRYER Tony
HARRISON Sid
ROSE Chris

Round 1
Bell Card Score
49.2 50.3 995
50.3 50.5 100.8
50.4 47.2 97.6
49.3 47.2 96.5
48.2 47.1 95.3
47.2 47.2 94.4
49.1 440 93.1
47.1 45.0 92.1
Round 1
Bell Card Score
49.1 48.1 97.2
49.1 49.2 98.3
50.2 46.1 96.3
50.3 47.1 97.4
50.2 46.1 96.3
50.1 46.1 96.2
48.0 47.2 95.2
48.2 45.1 93.3
47.0 46.1 93.1
49.1 440 93.1
48.3 441 92.4
48.3 41.0 89.3
48.2 41.0 89.2
49.1 40.0 89.1
47.1 41.0 88.1
48.1 38.0 86.1
Round 1

Bell Card Score
47.2 42.1 89.3
46.2 39.0 85.2
46.0 42.1 88.1
49.0 35.1 84.1
46.0 38.0 84.0

Round 2

Bell Card Scor

49.2 50.1
493 451

Round 2

99.3
94.4

Bell Card Scor

48.2 47.1
50.1 431
49.1 45.0
48.1 43.0

Round 2
Bell Card

48.1 43
450 33

95.3
93.2
94.1
91.1

Scor

911
78.0

e Total

198.8
195.2

e Total

192.5
191.5
190.4
188.5

e Total

180.4
163.2



Presidents Cup 2007-2008

TEAM NAME

Jim Wilson
Andrew Cryer
lan Skidmore
Bill Bend

TEAM NAME

Neil Price

Jon Storer
Tom Middleton
Mick Wilson

TEAM NAME

Mick Cryer

Allan Wagstaff
Klaus Baker

Rikki Hammersley

TEAM NAME

Nigel Jackson
Rick Armstrong
Lol Barnsley
Lee Taylor

Ex-Service 'A’
SCORE TOTAL
72.3

72.6

67.1

71.4 283.4

Coton Cons 'A'
SCORE TOTAL
71.8

68.4

67.2

67.4 274.8

Ex-Service 'B'
SCORE TOTAL
71.6

66.1

67.2

68.4 273.3

Coton Sports 'B'
SCORE  TOTAL
66.3

68.3

64.3

68.7 267.6

TEAM NAME

Simon Grewcock
Neil Daffern
Derek Wyatt

Alf Shore

TEAM NAME

Craig Shuttleworth
Jeff Goodyer

Bob West

John Stevenson

TEAM NAME

Phil Hood

John Burrell
lan Roberts
Dave Harris

TEAM NAME

R Wagstaff
Michelle Griffin
Dan Kennell
Phil Steele

BEDWORTH & DISTRICT AIR RIFLE LEAGUE

Trent Valley 'B'
SCORE TOTAL
66.5

66.5

73.7

69.7 276.4

Trent Valley 'A'
SCORE TOTAL
66.6

66.4

72.9

67.5 273.4

Coton Sports 'A'
SCORE  TOTAL
71.8

68.5

72.5

59.3 272.1

Coton Cons 'B'
SCORE TOTAL
70.7

61.1

64.2

62.5 258.5



BEDWORTH & DISTRICT AIR RIFLE LEAGUE

LesEarl Cup 2007-2008

Round 1

0 MOLLIE HARRIS
41.0 SID HARRISON
i MICK CRYER
50.7 PHIL HOOD
50.1 JEFF GOODYER
47.4 JON STORER
46.3 DEREK WYATT
50.3 MICK WILSON
48.3 SIMON GREWCOCK
49.5 ROBERT WAGSTAFF
45.2 NIGEL JACKSON
0 DAVE HARRIS
48.4 |IAN ROBERTS
48.6 ANDREW CRYER
0 DAN KENNELL
0 ALF SHORE
43.0 MICHELLE GRIFFIN
35.0 PHILRIDER
49.3 BOB WEST
JACKIE BEND

Round 2

46.3 PHIL HOOD

46.3 JON STORER

46.4 MICK WILSON

48.3 IAN ROBERTS
BILL BEND

45.2 SIMON GREWCOCK

44.3 JACKIE BEND

45.2 PHIL STEELE

46.1 ROBERT WAGSTAFF
JEFF GOODYER

Quatrter Finals

48.7 BILL BEND

49.5 JON STORER

49.8 |IAN SKIDMORE

46.2 ROBERT WAGSTAFF
45.4 JEFF GOODYER

Qualifying Shoot Off
48.5 IAN SKIDMORE
Semi Finals

44.2 IAN ROBERTS
49.4  |AN SKIDMORE

Final
47.4 JON STORER

<K<K <LK <LKLK LK LKL LKL LK LKL LKLKKLKKLKKLK KL

<LK LKLKLKLKLKLKKLKKL

< <K<K

<

IAN RATHERAM
NEIL DAFFERN
CRAIG SHUTTLEWORTH
NEIL PRICE

RIKKI HAMMERSLEY
JOHN STEVENSON
COLIN RUSTED
KLAUS BAKER
ANDY MORRIS
JACKIE WEST

JIM WILSON

TOM MIDDLETON
LOL BARNSLEY

BILL BEND

PHIL STEELE

CHRIS ROSE

IAN SKIDMORE
ALLAN WAGSTAFF
LEE TAYLOR

BYE

DEREK WYATT
ALLAN WAGSTAFF
MICK CRYER

IAN RATHERAM
JIM WILSON

NEIL DAFFERN

IAN SKIDMORE
TOM MIDDLETON
CHRIS ROSE

BOB WEST

DEREK WYATT
MICK WILSON
NEIL DAFFERN
TOM MIDDLETON
IAN ROBERTS

TOM MIDDLETON

JON STORER
DEREK WYATT

IAN SKIDMORE
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48.8
45.3
44.2
46.1
48.2
46.2
50.5
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39.0
48.7
45.2
42.1
50.7
43.3
45.2

46.3
45.1
46
46.3
*kkk
49.5
50.5
47.5
43.2
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49.4
48.7
47.4
47.5
50.3

47.5

47.3
44.1

49.6



